MEDVILLA

T

Sales type : New build
Year built : 2026
Energy Coming
certificate : soon
Bedrooms : 4
Bathrooms : 3

pre-air conditioning

Medvilla Spanje | Tel: +31 970 102 070 40 |

4 bedroom Apartment
with terrace in Playa
Flamenca - Orihuela
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swimming
pool :

Garden :

Orientation :

Views :

Parking :

communal
communal
garden

N/A

pool & garden

underground
parking space
with storage
room

aerothermal heat pump

Email: hola@medvillaspanje.com |

House area :

Terraces area :

Airport :
Beach :
City :
Golf :

460,000€

120,91m?
25,59m?
50 km
500 m
100 m

6,5 km

built-in wardrobes

web: www.medvillaspanje.com
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